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NCSA Technology Procurement

Bid# 23-02-0222R
ITEM# 197

Airgain’)))

Discount Catalog for Airgain Antennas

13% discount off MSRP

Airgain Airlink Antennas
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% Off
MSRP
NCSA Discount
- .
Make Description Model MSRP 13% with NCSA Fee
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | = ¢;4¢ 1, $92.24 $92.93
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | ¢4 g7 $97.32 $98.05
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | ¢,55 gg $106.21 $107.01
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | ¢3¢ 3 $118.58 $119.47
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | ¢4 95 $156.53 $157.70
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | ¢, 45 3¢ $178.67 $180.01
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-GL-CCWG-10 ULTRAMAX Glass - Windshield | ¢534 g3 $200.82 $202.33
Mount Antenna
Airgain | AP-NEXT-CAW4G CENTURION Next - 5G $491.68 $427.76 $430.97
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas
Airgain | AP-NEXT-CAW3G CENTURION Next - 5G $458.08 $398.53 $401.52
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas
Airgain | AP-NEXT-CAW2G CENTURION Next - 5G $435.68 $379.04 $381.88
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas
Airgain | AP-NEXT-CAW2 CENTURION Next - 5G $424.48 $369.30 $372.07
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas
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Airgain | AP-NEXT-CAG CENTURION Next - 5G $413.28 $359.55 $362.25
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C4 CENTURION Next - 5G $364.00 $316.68 $319.06
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C3 CENTURION Next - 5G $359.00 $312.33 $314.67
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C2W3G CENTURION Next - 5G $435.68 $379.04 $381.88
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C2W2G CENTURION Next - 5G $413.28 $359.55 $362.25
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C2WG CENTURION Next - 5G $402.08 $349.81 $352.43
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C2G CENTURION Next - 5G $355.98 $309.70 $312.03
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-NEXT-C2 CENTURION Next - 5G $345.45 $300.54 $302.80
(600MHz to 6GHz) Antennas

Airgain | AP-C3 CENTURION AW12 - Triple LTE | 4353 g9 $281.60 $283.71
Antennas

Airgain | AP-C3G CENTURION AW12-Triple LTE | ¢35 33 $297.83 $300.06
Antennas

Airgain | AP-C3W2 CENTURION AW12 - Triple LTE | 4357 59 $310.83 $313.16
Antennas

Airgain | AP-C3W2G CENTURION AW12 -Triple LTE | ¢35 g $330.32 $332.80
Antennas

Airgain | AP-C3W3 CENTURION AW12 - Triple LTE | ¢354 49 $320.58 $322.98
Antennas

Airgain | AP-C3W3G CENTURION AW12 - Triple LTE | ¢34 gg $340.07 $342.62
Antennas

Airgain | AP-CAWA4G CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | ¢4 6 g9 $388.79 $391.70
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain | AP-CAW3G CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | <93 55 $359.55 $362.25
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain | AP-CAW2G CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | ¢34 gg $340.07 $342.62
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain | AP-CAW2 CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | ¢3.q gg $330.32 $332.80
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain | AP-C4G CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | ¢35 1 $297.68 $299.91
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain | AP-C4 CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | ¢33, g9 $291.35 $293.53
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain | AP-C2W6G CENTURION - Antennas (698 - | ¢, gg $388.79 $391.70
960 MHz, 1700-2700 MHz)
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Airgain | AP-MMF-CCWWWG

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

Airgain’)))

$364.00

$316.68

$319.06

Airgain | AP-MMF-CCWWG

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$315.00

$274.05

$276.11

Airgain | AP-MMF-CCWWW

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$315.00

$274.05

$276.11

Airgain | AP-MMF-CCWG

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$308.00

$267.96

$269.97

Airgain | AP-MMF-CCG

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$235.00

$204.45

$205.98

Airgain | AP-MMF-CCW

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$235.00

$204.45

$205.98

Airgain | AP-MMEF-CC

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$189.00

$164.43

$165.66

Airgain | AP-MMF-CWG

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$235.00

$204.45

$205.98

Airgain | AP-MMF-CW

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$196.00

$170.52

$171.80

Airgain | AP-MMF-CG

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$196.00

$170.52

$171.80

Airgain | AP-MMF-C

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$151.20

$131.54

$132.53

Airgain | AP-MMF-W

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$151.20

$131.54

$132.53

Airgain | AP-MMF-G

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$168.00

$146.16

$147.26

Airgain | AP-MMF-WWW

MULTIMAX FV - Sharkfin
Antenna (698 - 960 MHz, 1700-
2700 MHz)

$240.80

$209.50

$211.07
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Airgain | AP-CCWWWWG-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain’)))

$352.50

$306.68

$308.98

Airgain | AP-CCWWWW-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$321.25

$279.49

$281.58

Airgain | AP-CCWWWG-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$321.25

$279.49

$281.58

Airgain | AP-CCWWW-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$290.00

$252.30

$254.19

Airgain | AP-CCWWG-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$290.00

$252.30

$254.19

Airgain | AP-CCWW-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$258.75

$225.11

$226.80

Airgain | AP-CCWG-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$258.75

$225.11

$226.80

Airgain | AP-CCW-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$191.25

$166.39

$167.64

Airgain | AP-CCG-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$191.25

$166.39

$167.64

Airgain | AP-CC-B

ULTRAMAX MIMO B (7" round
housing) - Double Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$143.75

$125.06

$126.00

Airgain | AP-CWG-B

ULTRAMAX B (7" round
housing) - Single Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$228.75

$199.01

$200.51
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Airgain

AP-CWW-B

ULTRAMAX B (7" round
housing) - Single Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

Airgain’)))

$228.75

$199.01

$200.51

Airgain

AP-CW-B

ULTRAMAX B (7" round
housing) - Single Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$166.25

$144.64

$145.72

Airgain

AP-CG-B

ULTRAMAX B (7" round
housing) - Single Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$153.75

$133.76

$134.77

Airgain

AP-C-B

ULTRAMAX B (7" round
housing) - Single Cellular/LTE
Antennas (698 - 960 MHz,
1700-2700 MHz)

$133.75

Airgain Connect HPUE

$116.36

$117.24

Airgain

AC-HPUE-C3W2G-EI-
Q-WH-5M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$1,508.00

$1,311.96

$1,321.80

Airgain

AC-HPUE-C3G-EI-Q-
WH-5M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$1,473.00

$1,281.51

$1,291.12

Airgain

AC-HPUE-C3-EI-Q-
WH-5M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$1,425.00

$1,239.75

$1,249.05

Airgain

AC-HPUE-C3W2G-EI-
Q-BL-5M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$1,508.00

$1,311.96

$1,321.80

Airgain

AC-HPUE-C3G-EI-Q-
BL-5M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$1,473.00

$1,281.51

$1,291.12

Airgain

AC-HPUE-C3-EI-Q-BL-
5M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$1,425.00

$1,239.75

$1,249.05

Airgain

AC-HPUE-FG-BL

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

$17.40 $17.53

Airgain

AC-HPUE-FG-WH

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

$17.40 $17.53
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Airgain

AC-HPUE-SG-BL

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

Airgain’)))

$17.40

$17.53

Airgain

AC-HPUE-SG-WH

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

$17.40

$17.53

Airgain

AC-HPUE-F19G-BL

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

$17.40

$17.53

Airgain

AC-HPUE-F19G-WH

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

$17.40

$17.53

Airgain

AC-HPUE-FWA-BUND

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$2,075.00

$1,805.25

$1,818.79

Airgain

AC-FWA-ACPWR-10M

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$125.00

$108.75

$109.57

Airgain

AC-El

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$303.00

$263.61

$265.59

Airgain

AC-HPUE-MAG

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$60.00

$52.20

$52.59

Airgain

AC-EI-CIG

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$40.00

$34.80

$35.06

Airgain

AC-EI-ACPWR

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$95.00

$82.65

$83.27

Airgain

AC-EI-CABLE-10

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$25.00

$21.75

$21.91

Airgain

AC-HPUE-EW

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$99.00

$86.13

$86.78

Airgain

AC-EI-EW

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$29.00

$25.23

$25.42

Airgain

AC-HPUE-FG-BL

AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's
network in the USA

$20.00

$17.40

$17.53
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AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Airgain AC-HPUE-SG-BL Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's $20.00 $17.40 $17.53
network in the USA
AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Airgain AC-HPUE-FG-WH Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's $20.00 517.40 $17.53
network in the USA
AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
Airgain AC-HPUE-SG-WH Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's $20.00 $17.40 $17.53
network in the USA
AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
. .| AC-HPUE-SUCTION-
Airgain BL Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's $225.00 $195.75 $197.22
network in the USA
AirgainConnect® AC-HPUE™
L AC-HPUE-SUCTION-
Airgain |\ Antenna-Modem | For AT&T's $225.00 $195.75 $197.22
network in the USA
Airgain EZConnect Antennas and Wiring Harnesses
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-CT5G-C4W4G Four Cellular/5G & Four WiFi & 265.88 $231.31 $233.05
GNSS
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-CT5G-C4W2G Four Cellular/5G & Two WiFi & 234.30 $203.84 $205.37
GNSS '
Airgain | AP-CT5G-CAG Airgain EZConnect Antenna- | 9 $176.37 $177.69
Four Cellular/5G & GNSS 202.73
. Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-CT5G-C4 162.56 163.78
& Four Cellular/5G 186.85 » >
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-CT5G-C2W3G Two Cellular/5G & Three WiFi 213.15 $185.44 $186.83
& GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-CT5G-C2W2G Two Cellular/5G & Two WiFi & 50155 $175.35 $176.66
GNSS
_ Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-CT5G-C2G 144.23 145.31
g Two Cellular/5G & GNSS 165.78 > 5
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-CT4G-C4AW4G Four Cellular/LTE & Four WiFi 191.09 $166.25 $167.50
& GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-CT4G-C4W2G Four Cellular/LTE & Two WiFi 171.63 $149.31 $150.43
& GNSS '
- Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-CT4G-C4G 142.04 143.11
& Four Cellular/LTE & GNSS 163.27 > 5
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o Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-CT4G-C4 137.22 138.25
& Four Cellular/LTE 157.73 > >
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF5G-C2W4G Two Cellular/LTE & Four WiFi 199 21 $173.31 S$174.61
& GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF5G-C2W3G Two Cellular/LTE & Three WiFi 188.26 $163.78 $165.01
& GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF5G-C2W2G Two Cellular/LTE & Two WiFi & 177.31 $154.26 $155.41
GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF5G-C2WG Two Cellular/LTE & One WiFi & | 1, 3¢ $142.98 $144.05
GNSS '
Airgain | AP-MF5G-C2G Airgain EZConnect Antenna- | 3 $131.71 $132.70
Two Cellular/LTE & GNSS 151.39
S Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-MF5G-C2 116.64 117.52
g Two Cellular/LTE 134.07 ? >
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF5G-CWG Single Cellular/LTE & One WiFi 157 38 $136.92 $137.95
& GNSS '
Airgain | AP-MF5G-CW Airgain EZConnect Antenna- | 3 $122.48 $123.40
Single Cellular/LTE & One WiFi | 140.79
S Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-MF5G-CG 127.03 127.99
8 Single Cellular/LTE & GNSS 146.02 2 2
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF4G-C2W3G Two Cellular/LTE & Three WiFi 173.26 $150.73 $151.86
& GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF4G-C2W2G Two Cellular/LTE & Two WiFi & 162.31 $141.21 $142.26
GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF4G-C2WG Two Cellular/LTE & One WiFi & 149 35 $129.93 $130.91
GNSS '
Airgain | AP-MF4G-C2G Airgain EZConnect Antenna- | 3 $118.66 $119.55
Two Cellular/LTE & GNSS 136.39
S Airgain EZConnect Antenna- S
Airgain | AP-MF4G-C2 103.59 104.37
& Two Cellular/LTE 119.07 ? >
Airgain EZConnect Antenna- $
Airgain | AP-MF4G-CWG Single Cellular/LTE & One WiFi | 145 39 $123.87 $124.80
& GNSS '
Airgain | AP-MFA4G-CW Airgain EZConnect Antenna- | $ $109.43 $110.25
Single Cellular/LTE & One WiFi | 125.79
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Airgain | AP-MF4G-CG Airgain EZConnect Antenna- | 3 $113.98 $114.84
Single Cellular/LTE & GNSS 131.02
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-C4W4G-1-2-1-14 Harness-SMA on Four Cellular 260.23 $226.40 $228.10
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Four WiFi '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain CH-C4W2G-1-2-1-14 Harness-SMA on Four Cellular 231.87 $201.73 $203.24
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Two WiFi '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-C2W4G-1-2-1-14 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 220.33 5191.69 $193.12
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Four WiFi )
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-C2W3G-1-2-1-14 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 190.74 $165.94 $167.19
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Three WiFi '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain CH-C2W2G-1-2-1-14 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 152.70 $132.85 $133.85
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Two WiFi '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-C2WG-1-2-1-14 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 133.68 511630 $117.17
& GNSS, RP-SMA on WiFi '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-C2G-1-1-14 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular | gg ¢ $85.78 $86.43
& GNSS ’
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain CH-CWG-1-1-1-14 Harness-SMA on Single 92.62 $80.58 $81.18
Cellular, WiFi & GNSS '

Airgain | CH-C2-1-14 Airgain EZConnect Wiring > $60.83 $61.29
Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 69.92
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-CWG-4-4-4-18 Harness-TNC on Single Cellular, | {47 c» $93.63 $94.33
WiFi & GNSS '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-CG-4-4-18 Harness-TNC on Single Cellular | 7, gg $65.23 $65.72
& GNSS
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain | CH-C4W2G-1-2-1-19 Harness-SMA on Four Cellular 266.87 $232.18 $233.92
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Two WiFi '
Airgain EZConnect Wiring $

Airgain CH-C2W2G-1-2-1-19 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 177.70 $154.60 $155.76
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Two WiFi '

S Airgain EZConnect Wiring S
Airgain | CH-C2-1-34 95.63 96.35
8 Harness-SMA on Two Cellular 109.92 2 °
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Airgain EZConnect Wiring
Airgain | CH-C4AW4G-1-2-1-19 | Harness-SMA on Four Cellular
& GNSS, RP-SMA on Four WiFi

305.23 $265.55 $267.54
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